Deon Gericke

Subject: FW: 27/10/2021 - TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT BEFORE ACTING MADAM JUSTICE
VUMA

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: Wed 2021/10/27 09:00

End: Wed 20271/10/27 13:00

Show Time As: Tentative

Recurrence: (none)

Organizer: Awelani Thangavhuelelo

Importance: High

Dear All

Herein below teams link for the Wednesday’s proceedings before Acting Madam Justice Vuma. Kindly
share the link with Counsei/Attorneys that might have not received same.

Attached herewith TIC Directive and Roll of 27 October 2021

Kindly take note that court commences at 02h00 but kindly log on at 8h30 in order to ensure that we
are ready to start at 09h00.

Thank you.
Regards

A Thangavhuelelo

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on vour compirtar or niobile app
Llich bara in goir e razeting

Learn Morg, | Meating opiinns

Disciaimear
Thz informaticn contained ir this communication from the sender is corfid=ntial. it is intended solzaly for use by the racipient and
och=rs authorized to receive it. If you are not tha recipient, you ar2 hareby notified that any disciosure, copying, distribution or taking

action in relzticn of the conter.cs 7 this information is stiictiy pron’sited and may bz unlawful.

T ris enz® nas boen scanned for virtses and ma'ware, and may have been automatically archivad by Mimecast L.td, an innovator in
Soitware as & Servicz (SaeS) for businass. Providing a safer and mora useful place for your humar generated data. Specializing in;
Sceurity, archiving and compliance. 1o fird out more Click Here.




|: 1] ;!

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION: PRETORIA

TIC BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING MADAM JUSTICE VUMA

27 OCTOBER 2021

The Honourable Madam Justice Vuma AdJ Directs:

1

2.

3.

1. There will be no physical appearance.

The proceedings will be conducted via Microsoft Teams.
The hearing will commence at $h00am to accommodate counsels that have matters

before another court.

Parties should join the proceedings 30mins before the meeting begins.
Microphones and videos shouid remain turned off, at all material times, unless when
you are addressing the court. Matters will be dealt with according to seniorify.

Orders should be emailed to the court’s registrar only after the court has disposed

of the matter and a ruling has been made. The order should read “Court Order”

and instead of “Draft Order”.
For any queries, please email send an email to AThangavhuelelo@judiciary.org.za;

076 552 8157




e

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

27 OCTOBER 2021

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (VUMA A J)

1. BOTHMAIS \'A) RAF 21924/20
2. MNGUN!ISD VS RAF 30867/17
3. MOLOTCME VS RAF 82843/19
4. SIBANDA M VS RAF 90239/19
5. HADEBETA VS RAF 80921/19

I

li

6. NELM VS RAF 2762/19 !
7. MOHUBUSD VS RAF 79714/19




10.

i1,

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

BEYTELL J ]

DLAMINIS L

ZWANE M A

VAN HOUTEN ST

DE LANGE P

MBOTHAT OBO N

GWALAMB

NDLOVU I M

MATSHAS L

KHAKHU Z MARITZ

WEYERH J

RADZUMA F

MASILELAP G

Vs

VS

VS

Vs

VS

Vs

LA

VS

Vs

VS

VA

Vs

V5

RAF

RAF

RAF

MEC: HEALTH GAUTENG

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

64841/17

5022/18

15960/14

46119/19

24376/17

7136/19

46369/17

9386/21

61186/20

63941/18

79081/18

39390/19

88885/16




21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31,

32.

33.

LUSHABA W 5

NCAYIYANA M

CELEM B

NXUMALOFPN

SIBANYONI L

MATHABATHA S M

JILINGANA Q

SHAZILC

NCIKIB P

CELENA

GQIBINTABAN OBO M

MANDWEBI L

NAREPT

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

VS

Vs

A

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

71595/18

65695/14

77292/19

67297/19

80822/18

84164/15

77288/19

59919/18

67044/17

67039/17

62268/18

88478/18

91618/15




34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40,

41.

MATHEKUANA L M

MARIBENG H MR OBC M P

LEGALAMITLWA M

LEABA

LIENBERNBERG A C

HOFFELDT B!

MACHINELP

DLANJWAS

Vs

&S

L)

VS

Vs

Vs

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

80813/18

52845/16

93307/16

56673/16

74593/18

49868/21

84579/17

81838/17




