#### **Deon Gericke**

Subject:

FW: 27/10/2021 - TRIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT BEFORE ACTING MADAM JUSTICE

**VUMA** 

Location:

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Start: End: Wed 2021/10/27 09:00 Wed 2021/10/27 13:00

Show Time As:

Tentative

Recurrence:

(none)

Organizer:

Awelani Thangavhuelelo

Importance:

High

#### Dear All

Herein below teams link for the Wednesday's proceedings before Acting Madam Justice Vuma. Kindly share the link with Counsel/Attorneys that might have not received same.

Attached herewith TIC Directive and Roll of 27 October 2021

Kindly take note that court commences at 09h00 but kindly log on at 8h30 in order to ensure that we are ready to start at 09h00.

Thank you.

Regards

A Thangavhuelelo

# Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer or mobile app Click here to join the meeting

Learn More | Meeting options

#### Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by **Mimecast Ltd**, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a **safer** and **more useful** place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more <u>Click Here</u>.



# IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION: PRETORIA TIC BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING MADAM JUSTICE VUMA

### **27 OCTOBER 2021**

The Honourable Madam Justice Vuma AJ Directs:

- 1. There will be no physical appearance.
- 2. The proceedings will be conducted via Microsoft Teams.
- 3. The hearing will commence at 9h00am to accommodate counsels that have matters before another court.
- 4. Parties should join the proceedings 30mins before the meeting begins.
- 5. Microphones and videos should remain turned off, at all material times, unless when you are addressing the court. Matters will be dealt with according to seniority.
  - 6. Orders should be emailed to the court's registrar <u>only after the court has disposed</u> <u>of the matter and a ruling has been made</u>. The order should read "Court Order" and instead of "Draft Order".
  - 7. For any queries, please email send an email to AThangavhuelelo@judiciary.org.za; 076 552 8157



# **IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA**

# (GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

## (TRIALS INTERLOCUTORY ROLL)

## **27 OCTOBER 2021**

## BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (VUMA A J)

1. BOTHMA J S	VS	RAF	21924/20
2. MNGUNI S D	VS	RAF	30867/17
3. MOLOTO M E	VS	RAF	82843/19
4. SIBANDA M	VS	RAF	90239/19
5. HADEBE T A	VS	RAF	80921/19
6. NEL M	VS	RAF	2762/19
7. MOHUBU S D	VS	RAF	79714/19

8. BEYTELL J J	VS	RAF	64841/17
9. DLAMINI S L	vs	RAF	5022/18
10. ZWANE M A	VS	RAF	15960/14
11. VAN HOUTEN S T	VS	RAF	46119/19
12. DE LANGE P	vs	RAF	24376/17
13. MBOTHA T OBO N	VS	MEC: HEALTH GAUTENG	7136/19
14. GWALA M B	vs	RAF	46369/17
15. NDLOVU J M	vs	RAF	9386/21
16. MATSHA S L	VS	RAF	61186/20
17. KHAKHU Z MARITZ	vs	RAF	63941/18
18. WEYER H J	VS	RAF	79081/18
19. RADZUMA F	VS	RAF	39390/19
20. MASILELA P G	VS	RAF	88885/16

21. LUSHABA W S	VS	RAF	71595/18
22. NCAYIYANA M	VS	RAF	65695/14
23. CELE M B	VS	RAF	77292/19
24. NXUMALO F N	VS	RAF	67297/19
25. SIBANYONI L	VS	RAF	80822/18
26. МАТНАВАТНА S M	VS	RAF	84164/15
27. JILINGANA Q	VS	RAF	77288/19
28. SHAZI L C	VS	RAF	59919/18
29. NCIKI B P	VS	RAF	67044/17
30. CELE N A	VS	RAF	67039/17
31. GQIBINTABA N OBO M	VS	RAF	62268/18
32. MANDWEBI L	VS	RAF	88478/18
33. NARE P T	VS	RAF	91618/15

34. MATHEKUANA L M	VS	RAF	80813/18
35. MARIBENG H M R OBO M P	VS	RAF	52845/16
36. LEGALAMITLWA M I	VS	RAF	93307/16
37. LEABA	vs	RAF	56673/16
38. LIENBERNBERG A C	VS	RAF	74593/18
39. HOFFELDT B J	VS	RAF	49868/21
40. MACHINE L P	VS	RAF	84579/17
41. DLANJWA S	vs	RAF	81838/17